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L’Enseignement Mathématique (LEM)

Official organ of The International Commission on Mathematical Instruction
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Editors

Anton Alekseev, Université de Genéve, Switzerland
Anton.Alekseev@unige.ch

David Cimasoni, Université de Genéve, Switzerland
David.Cimasoni@unige.ch

Pierre de la Harpe, Université de Geneve, Switzerland
Pierre.delL.aHarpe@unige.ch

Vaughan F. R. Jones, University of California, Berkeley, USA
vir@math.berkeley.edu

Anders Karlsson, Université de Genéve, Switzerland
Anders.Karlsson@unige.ch

Nicolas Monod, Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne, Switzerland
Nicolas.Monod@epfl.ch

Tatiana Smirnova-Nagnibeda, Université de Genéve, Switzerland
Tatiana.Smirnova-Nagnibeda@unige.ch

John Steinig, Université de Genéve, Switzerland

Andras Szenes, Université de Genéve, Switzerland
Andras.Szenes@unige.ch

Subscription Information

L’Enseignement Mathématique is published in one volume per annum, two issues per volume. Approximately 450 pages, 17 x 24 cm.

Print ISSN:  0013-8584
Online ISSN: 2309-4672

The annual subscription rate is 198 Euro {online only) or 238 Euro (print-+online), respectively. The online subscription includes access to the
electronic version from IP addresses provided by the customer. The print and online subscription comprises one copy of the print version (postage and

Advisory board

P. Cartier (Paris)

K. Chandrasekharan (Zurich)
S. D. Chatterji (Lausanne)
A. Haefliger (Geneva)

A. Robert (Neuchétel)

Scientific secretaries
Shaula Fiorellli-Vilmart, Shaula.Fiorelli@unige.ch

Mailing address

L'Enseignement Mathématique
Revue Internationale

2—4, rue du Liévre

CH-1227 Carouge

Switzerland

EnsMath@unige.ch
hitp://www.unige.ch/math/EnsMath

handling included) and access to the electronic version from IP addresses provided by the customer.

Other subscriptions on request.

Requests for information, claims, orders, and payments for all volumes until 2013 inclusive are to be sent to ensmath@unige.ch.

The journal may be ordered from your bookseller, subscription agency, or directly from the publisher. Please address orders and correspondence to:

EMS Publishing House
ETH-Zentrum SEW A27
CH-8092 Ziirich
Switzerland

email: subscriptions@ems-ph.org
http:/Awww.ems-ph.org

© 2016 Fondation L'Enseignement Mathématique

All rights reserved; no part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic,
mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise without either the prior written permission of the Publisher, or a licence permitting restricted copying
issued by a copyright clearance centre such as the Verwertungsgesellschaft WORT in Munich, Germany, or the Copyright Clearance Center Inc.,

222 Rosewood Drive, Danvers, MA 01923, USA.



	...

